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Community Advisory Committee Members: 2013-2014

Community Advisory Committee Members: 2013-2014

	Jane Bell

Family Member
	25 Tide Mill Road

Edmunds, ME 04628
	207.733.4756 (v)

eagle@maineiac.net

	2011-2014

	Jesse Bell

Community Member
	25 Tide Mill Road

Edmunds, ME 04628
	207.733.2451 (v)

eagle@maineiac.net
	2012-2015

	Nancy Cronin
Exec Director, DD Council
	225 Western Avenue, Suite 4
Augusta, ME 04330
	207.287.4214 (v)  

nancy.e.cronin@maine.gov
	2013-2016

	Clare Collins 
Family Member, COCA Rep 
	P.O. Box 1182

Kennebunk, ME 04043
	207.294.1949 (cell)

clarecollins73@ymail.com
	2012-2015

	Gail Fanjoy

Executive Director, KFI
	1024 Central St., Suite A

Millinocket, ME 04462
	207.723.9466 (v) 

gfanjoy@kfimaine.org
	2012-2015

	Janice LaChance
Family Member 
Maine Parent Federation
	P.O. Box 2067

Augusta, ME 04338
	207.588.1933 (v)
1-800-870-7746
jlachance@mpf.org
	2012-2015

	Anna McDougal 

SUFU Representative

	75 Hidden Pasture Ln.
Wiscasset, ME   04578
	207.882.8082 (v)
207.350.2374 (cell)
annamcd3030@gmail.com
	2012-2015

	Jon McGovern 
Community Member
	100 Forest Avenue

Bangor, ME   04401
	207.947.1980 (v)

mybigpapabear@gmail.com
	2012-2015

	Kim Moody

Executive Director, DRC
	P.O. Box 2007

Augusta, ME 04338
	207.626.2774 (v)

kim@drcme.org
	2012-2015

	Paul Picard

Community Member
	22 Graybirch Drive, Apt. 207

Augusta, ME 04330
	207.629.0232 (v)

(no email address)
	2011-2014

	Kathy Powers

Program Director, Maine CITE
	225 Western Avenue

Augusta, ME  04330
	207.621.3195 (v) 

kpowers@mainecite.org
	2012-2015

	Maryann Preble

Community Member
	22 Graybirch Drive, Apt. 212

Augusta, ME 04330
	207.622.4678 (v)

mpreble@roadrunner.com
	2012-2015

	Toni Wall

Director, CSHN Program

Maine DHHS – Maine CDC
	State House Station #11

Augusta, ME  04333
	207.287.5350 (v)

207.287.5355 (fax)

toni.g.wall@maine.gov
	2012-2015

	Lu Zeph

Director, CCIDS

	University of Maine

5717 Corbett Hall, Room 230
Orono, ME  04469-5717
	207.581.1207 (v)

800.203.6957 (v/tty)

lu.zeph@umit.maine.edu
	ex officio

	Susan Russell

Interim Associate Director CCIDS
	University of Maine

5717 Corbett Hall, Room 229
Orono, ME  04469-5717
	207.581.1381 (v)

800.203.6957 (v/tty)

susan.russell@umit.maine.edu
	ex officio

	Sandra Horne

Coordinator for Community Engagement, CCIDS

	University of Maine

5717 Corbett Hall, Room 243B
Orono, ME  04469-5717
	207.581.1236 (v)

800.203.6957 (v/tty)

sandra.horne@umit.maine.edu
	ex officio

CCIDS Liaison to CAC
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